
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

204,260,169
0

204,260,169

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

915,498
0

915,498

274,667
0

274,667

70,051,533
0

70,051,533

2,757,298 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,757,298

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

201,502,871 70,051,533 274,667 915,498

8,703
0

102,818
0
0

67,300
0
0

10,998
463,598
20,560

0
0
0
0

17
810,365

1,484,359

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

4,427 0
0 0
0 0

65,565 0
0 0

2,230 0
0 0
0 0

20,656 0
92,878 0

0
0

25,199
0
0
0
0

2,339
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,535
0

29,073

200,018,512
1,446,435

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

201,464,947

69,958,655 274,667
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

69,958,655 274,667

886,425
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

886,425

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

275,505,534
0

275,505,534

2,757,298
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,757,298

272,748,236

8,703
0

128,017
0
0

67,300
0

2,339
15,425

463,598
20,560
65,565

0
2,230

0
1,552

831,021
1,606,310

271,141,926
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

272,584,694

3,667
0

3,667

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,667

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,667
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,667

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

24

2

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

24

2

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

204,260,169
0

204,260,169

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,193,832
0

1,193,832

70,051,533
0

70,051,533

2,757,298 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,757,298

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

201,502,871 70,051,533 1,193,832

8,703
0

102,818
0
0

67,300
0
0

10,998
463,598
20,560

0
0
0
0

17
810,365

1,484,359

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

4,427 0
0 0
0 0

65,565 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

20,656 0
90,648 0

200,018,512
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

200,018,512

69,960,885 1,193,832
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

69,960,885 1,193,832

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

275,505,534
0

275,505,534

2,757,298
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,757,298

272,748,236

8,703
0

102,818
0
0

67,300
0
0

15,425
463,598
20,560
65,565

0
0
0

17
831,021

1,575,007

271,173,229
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

271,173,229


